Resultat GULLVIVERALLYT 1978
LYS

OO0ORrRORRPRFPRPORPRORRPRPRPPORRPRPPEPRPLPEPORRPRPRPERERREPREPPPRPEPRPORRPRERRERRRR

.14
.13
.07
.00
.15
.02
.02
.02
.14
.00
.96
.07
.07
.02
.13
.09
.14
.00
.02
.01
.07
.06
.07
.99
.10
.07
.07
.01
.09
.02
.98
.00
.00

PERM

3

78
1181
816
12
4789
55
4476
3376
98
193
71
120
4137
3327
70
67

118
2444
1099
2410
1306

192
3383
5315
5938
1428
5304

223

685

830
91
1600
2667
76

364
1114
701
4776
2809
5383
194
1916
282

BATTYP BATNAMN
LADYHELMLUCKY LADY
OR MONIQUE
BALLAD PAJAZZO
FIN-GAL GAL-INA
SAFIR  DAMMASITA
SHIPMAN2SCHALULL II
RJ 85  LEMANJA
SHIPMAN2CAMARO
SVEA BLASNINGEN
ALLEGRO2VERONICA
ARABESQUMASART
OMEGA28 SABOTOR
BALLAD TONITA

SHIPMAN2 TUMMEN

SVEA EPOCA
COMFORT3CAMPARTI
LADYHELMACTION
VEGA IMARI

RJ 85  VILDA HILDA
IF FAGELSANGEN
BALLAD COMPIS IV
SCHELIN ASA

BALLAD AMFITRITE
ARABESQUCINDERELLA
SVEA LAURELLA

IW 31 LA CARESSE
B 31 FEMMAN

IF BOZENA
MURENA SOLROS
SHIPMAN2LADY WHITE
IF GIRL
SCANPER VAREVI

VEGA MIKALL

IF SVARTA MALIN
VEGA ECCO

IF DEWANEE
BECKER27YAFFLE

FO FURIOSO II

ROCK 20 NETA

BALLAD JALENA

OE 32 BLASUT
SHIPMAN2BAHM

VEGA VERONIA
ECUME DEECUME DE VIN
NEPTUNKRFLUX

MAXI 77 AEOLO

VIGGEN GALATEA

PL=Plats
RORSMAN

STURE SWARD
BJORN WIDSTROM
AXEL NORDSTRAND
BJORN QVARNSTROM
LARS NIKLASSON
LARS NILSSON
NILS FLOOD

LEIF ASPLUND
JOHAN JUHLIN
STIG ELVIN

MATS E WOLD

KLAS AKERMAN
TONI GUSTAFSSON
ANDERS LEFRELL
LENNART BJORKLUND
ROLF SIVEROT
LARS ANDERSSON
LARS LEMBY

TORE CARLSSON
KRISTER OLAUSSON
RALPH LEACH
MARGOT AXELSSON
GUNNAR TIDNER
ALLAN ALMQVIST
LENNART EDLUND
LENNART NYLEN
ULF CROONA

LEIF SETREUS
KARL-FREDRIK KARLSSON
CLAES HARNLOV
RUNO JANSON

TONY WALDEMARSON
ANETTE KALLIN
STIG GRIM
KERSTIN NORDSTRAND
PER OSTRAND

LEIF PETERSON
LARS-OLOF NORLIN
KJELL ERIKSSON
JAN HIDESTRAND
LARS LUND

BENGT ELDERSTIG
THOMAS LUNDQVIST
TORSTEN AHLBERG
KURT ASMAN

NANNA CNATTINGIUS
MARIANNE TIDNER

T=Seglad tid i tim

KLUBB TORSDAG

LABK
VSS
TBK
LSS
SKBK
FBK
55GO
SSK
HSS
GBK
LSS
TBK
OBF
LSS
LSS
VSS
BSK
OVK
WSSS
TYRB
Ava
NBS
NBS
ABK
VBK
SSB
BBK
Ass
VSS
SXK
VBK
KSSS
TBK
TBK
EBK
KTHS
GBK
LSS
TBK
NSS
OBF
SSB
SSS
EBK
MASU
SBK
NBS

PL
12
11

13
19
18
21

5
38

6
42
15
34
27
39
17
31
28
24
22
23
33
25
29
26
46
43
36
44
41
45
47

UTG

=
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.334
.367
.450
L1722
.452
.660
.665
. 644
.462
.708
.923
.595
.557
.825
.576
.531
.595
.888
.821
.865
.645
.486
.867
.787
.815
.608
.769
.933
.802
.820
.114
.989
.951
.899
.948
.002
.999
.901
.263
.992
.016
.083
.256
.284
.223
.442
.634

c

T
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
3
4
3
3
3
3
3
4.
3
4
3
4
3
4
3
4
3
3
3
3
4
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

TC=Korrigerad

.801
.804
.691
.722
.970
.733
.738
717
.946
.708
.766
.847
.806
.902
.041
.849
.098
.888
.898
.903
.900
.695

137

.749
.197
.860
.033
.973
.145
.896
.031
.989
.951
.938
.948
.042
.959
.979
.007
.272
.217
.124
.256
.199
.265
.398
.652

FREDAG
PL T
2 3.614
6 3.772
3 3.932
9 4.269
1 3.582
12 4.252
7 4.175
20 4.384
10 3.800
30 4.625
19 4.629
8 4.003
25 4.255
21 4.401
17 3.960
5 3.897
13 3.851
24 4.507
15 4.302
27 4.496
16 4.148
36 4.525
26 4.263
38 4.886
11 3.941
23 4.231
31 4.377
32 4.602
18 4.110
35 4.653
28 4.636
43 5.006
41 4.971
42 4.966
39 4.917
40 4.894
37 4.863
44 4.951
45 5.338
33 4.409
47 4.995
48 5.339
49 5.492
22 4.564
46 5.050
34 4.729
50 5.769

seglad tid
LORDAG

TC PL T

4.120 2 3.722
4.262 1 3.693
4.207 11 4.200
4.269 17 4.537
4.119 3 3.706
4.337 10 4.390
4.258 19 4.468
4.472 8 4.355
4.332 4 3.792
4.625 12 4.495
4.444 16 4.719
4.283 22 4.320
4.553 7 4.148
4.489 14 4.423
4.475 5 3.836
4.248 9 4.100
4.390 6 3.850
4.507 27 4.679
4.388 32 4.635
4.541 28 4.636
4.438 26 4.363
4.796 13 4.256
4.562 15 4.235
4.837 21 4.641
4.335 25 4.245
4.527 23 4.320
4.684 18 4.243
4.648 41 4.837
4.480 20 4.200
4.746 33 4.645
4.544 45 5.054
5.006 30 4.706
4.971 39 4.825
5.016 35 4.701
4.917 38 4.811
4.943 37 4.757
4.814 40 4.912
5.050 42 4.812
5.017 34 5.029
4.717 46 4.704
5.244 43 4.696
5.392 44 4.913
5.492 36 4.792
4.473 UTG 5.475
5.100 47 5.157
4.681 48 5.428
5.481 29 4.932
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Q

.243
.173
.494
.537
.262
L4717
.558
.442
.323
.495
.530
.622
.438
.512
.335
.469
.389
.679
.728
.682
.669
.512
.532
.595
.670
.622
.540
.886
.577
.738
.952
.706
.825
.748
.811
.805
.863
.908
.727
.033
.930
.962
.792
.615
.209
.374
.685

21

SONDAG
PL T
15 2.679
36 2.841
16 2.913
4 3.046
37 2.805
6 2.979
5 2.977
3 2.957
19 2.692
1 2.921
10 3.272
27 2.961
23 2.948
9 3.020
28 2.789
48 3.180
33 2.790
2 2.989
20 3.105
8 3.056
29 3.003
32 3.054
25 2.957
26 3.261
39 2.982
47 3.247
31 3.017
14 3.124
46 3.174
41 3.319
30 3.358
12 3.129
7 3.086
18 3.140
35 3.296
22 3.164
43 3.442
11 3.048
40 3.613
49 3.253
34 3.093
17 3.136
13 3.134
44 3.493
24 3.173
45 3.512
3

.412
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Q

.054
.211
.117
.046
.226
.038
.036
.016
.069
.921
.141
.168
.154
.080
.152
.467
.181
.989
.167
.087
.213
.237
.164
.228
.280
.474
.228
.156
.460
.386
.291
.129
.086
.172
.296
.195
.407
.109
.396
.480
.248
.168
.134
.423
.205
.476
.241

TC

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.

17

17

17

sid 1
TOTALT

219
449
509
574
578
586
590
647
669
748
881
920
951
983
002
032
059
064
181
213
219
239
395
409
481
483
485
661
662
767
819
830
832
874
971
985
043
047

.148
17.
17.
17.
17.
.710
17.
.930
18.

502
640
645
674

779
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Resultat GULLVIVERALLYT 1978 PL=Plats
LYS PERM

N e SRS

.14 4
.16 12
.02 3719
.02 4599
.02 4669
978-05-09

BATTYP BATNAMN RORSMAN

LADYHELMOIHONNA TED SELANDER

C 40 LONGTALLSALLYANDERS TIDEBACK
MISTINGUMISTINGUETTE1GEORG HENRIKSSON
SHIPMAN2GEBELLA BORJE HELLSTROM
SHIPMAN2JOHANNA GORAN TUVSTEDT

TC
4.402

LORDAG
PL T TC
24 4.069 4.639

4.212 UTG 5.295 5.650

5.840

T=Seglad tid i tim TC=Korrigerad seglad tid
KLUBB TORSDAG FREDAG
PL T TC PL T

VBK 14 3.862

MASU

SXK 40 4.088 4.170 4 4.130

SSS  UTG 4.309 4.645 UTG 5.480

BBK 29 4.520

4.610

31 4.628 4.720

SONDAG

PL T TC

42 2.910 3.317
38 2.790 3.237

sid 2

TOTALT
TC

RAKNAS
RAKNAS
RAKNAS
RAKNAS
RAKNAS

PL
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
EJ
48



